
 
 
Long Island companies are hiring!!              Week of 01/26/2015 
 

All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York 
State Job Bank. Links are provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding 
the job openings. Thousands of additional job listings are available at http://ny.jobs    
 
 
AAR Corp      http://employment.aarcorp.com  
ABM Industries    http://www.abm.com/Careers/Pages/cleaning-jobs.aspx 
AIP Publishing LLC    http://publishing.aip.org/careers 
Alliedbarton Security Services  http://www.jobs.alliedbarton.com/ 
Allscripts Healthcare, LLC   http://www.allscripts.com/careers 
Amerisource Bergen   http://www.amerisourcebergen.com/abc/Careers/index.jsp 
Anthem, Inc     http://www.careers.antheminc.com/  
Aon      http://www.aon.com/about-aon/careers.jsp 
Astoria Bank      https://www.astoriabank.com/careers_with_us/  
Avis Budget Group    http://avisbudgetcareers.com/ 
Banfield Animal Hospitals   www.banfield.com/pet-owners/careers 
Bank of America     http://careers.bankofamerica.com 
Bayada Home Health   www.bayada.com 
Berdon LLP      http://www.berdonllp.com/careers/your-career-at-berdon/ 
Boston Market     http://bostonmarketjobs.com/ 
Bridgehampton National Bank  https://www.irecruit-us.com/index.php?OrgID=I20130101 
Broadridge Financial Solutions  http://corp.broadridge.com/careers/  
Brookhaven Healthcare Facility  www.mcguiregroup.com 
Brookhaven National Labs    http://www.bnl.gov/HR/careers/  
CA Technologies, Inc.    www.ca.com/us/careers.aspx 
Cablevision      www.optimumjobs.net 
Capital One      www.capitalone.com/careers 
Charles Schwab Corporation  http://www.aboutschwab.com/careers 
Cintas      www.cintas.com/careers 
Coca-Cola Refreshments   www.thecoca-colacompany.com/careers 
Cold Spring Harbor Labs    www.cshl.edu/hr/jobs.html  
Concern for Independent Living  http://www.concernhousing.org/employment/ 
CVD Equipment Corporation  http://www.cvdequipment.com/employment/  
CVS Caremark    http://info.cvscaremark.com/careers  
Cybercoders.com     http://www.cybercoders.com/careers/ 
DavisVision     http://www.davisvision.com/Careers/ 
Dayton T. Brown    www.dtb.com/job-openings.aspx 
Department of Defense – Air Force https://dod.usajobs.gov/ 
Developmental Disabilities Institute  https://careers-ddiny.icims.com/jobs 
FEGS      http://www.fegs.org/careers-at-fegs 
Fastenal      www.fastenal.com  
Festo Corporation    http://www.festo.com/cms/en-us_us/9537.htm 
First Data      www.firstdata.com/en_us/about-first-data/careers 
Fresenius Medical Care   http://jobs.fmcna.com/ 
Geico      http://careers.geico.com/ 
General Electric    http://www.ge.com/careers 
Global Industrial     http://globalindustrial.iapplicants.com  
Good Samaritan Hospital   www.healthcaresource.com/gshmc 
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Hawthorne Global Aviation   http://hawthorne.atsondemand.com/ 
Henry Schein     www.henryschein.com 
HSBC       www.hsbcusa.com/careers  
inVentiv Health    http://www.inventivhealth.com/jobs_people/working_environment 
Johnson Controls    http://www.johnsoncontrols.com  
JP Morgan Chase     http://careers.jpmorganchase.com 
Laboratory Corp     www.labcorpcareers.com 
Leviton     http://careers.leviton.com/ 
Lowes      https://careers.lowes.com 
March of Dimes    http://www.marchofdimes.com/volunteers/careers.html 
Maryhaven     www.healthcaresource.com/maryhaven 
NBTY       http://jobs.nbty.com 
National Grid     www.nationalgridus.com 
New York Community Bancorp  www.mynycb.com 
Novartis Pharmaceuticals   http://www.pharma.us.novartis.com/careers/index.shtml 
Old Castle Building Envelope  www.oldcastle.com/careers.htm 
ORACLE     http://www.oracle.com/us/corporate/careers/index.html 
PerkinElmer      www.perkinelmer.com/aboutus/careers/default.xhtml  
Reebok     http://www.careers.adidas-group.com/default.aspx?bid=3 
Rite Aid      www.riteaid.com/careers   
Sandoz, Inc.      http://www.us.sandoz.com/careers/index.shtml 
SCO Family of Services   www.sco.org  
Sears       www.searsholdings.com/careers 
Sleepy’s      www.sleepys.com 
South Nassau Hospital    www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm 
Spring Mobile    http://springmobile.com/jobs 
St. Catherine’s of Siena   www.healthcaresource.com/chslisiena 
St. Charles Hospital    www.healthcaresource.com/chslistcharles 
Staples      www.staples.com 
Stony Brook University   www.stonybrook.edu 
Sunrise Senior Living   http://www.sunrise-careers.com/  
SYSCO     http://www.sysco.com/careers.html  
T-Mobile     http://www.tmobile.jobs/  
Target      https://corporate.target.com/careers  
TD Bank     www.tdbank.com/careers 
Telephonics      www.telephonics.com/careers 
The Hertz Corporation   https://globaljobs-hertz.icims.com/jobs/intro 
The Tile Shop    http://www.tileshop.com/careers/index.aspx 
Thermo Fisher Scientific   https://careers.thermofisher.com  
Transdev Services     http://www.transdev.com/en/committed-teams/join-us.htm 
TruGreen Limited Partnership  http://jobs.trugreen.com/ 
U-Haul      http://jobs.uhaul.com/ 
Unitedhealth Group    http://careers.unitedhealthgroup.com/ 
Vivint      http://www.vivint.com/en/company/careers 
Wells Fargo      http://www.employment.wellsfargo.com/ 
Wendy's     https://www.wendys.com/en-us/careers  
WESCO Distribution, Inc.   http://www.wesco.com/careers/  
Whole Foods Market    http://www.wholefoodsmarket.com/careers  
Winthrop University Hospital  http://www.winthrop.org/careers/ 
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